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           STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

MANDATORY PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING SIGN IN SHEET 
Pre-Event Emergency Roadside Assistance Services 

February 12, 2021, 10:00 AM 
Contract # Z4099-R0 & Z4100-R0 

 
 

NAME COMPANY NAME TELEPHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Margaret Simpkins FDOT X4612 margaret.simpkins@dot.state.fl.us 

Maria Velarde FDOT X4084 maria.velarde@dot.state.fl.us 

Ana Silva FDOT X4367 anapaula.silva@dot.state.fl.us 

Dani Goodwin FDOT X4424 Dani.Goodwin@dot.state.fl.us 

Daniel Gonzalez FDOT X4205 daniel.gonzalez@dot.state.fl.us 

Jamie Lee Pierce-Fowler Tri-County Towing & Recovery 772-465-5404 Tricountyenterprise@gmail.com 

Joudy Mendez FDOT 954-847-2693 Joudy.Mendez@dot.state.fl.us 

Karen Lewison DBI Services  281-384-6886 karen.lewinson@dbiservices.com 

Michelle Sheplan DBI Services  407-355-9118 Michelle.Sheplan@dbiservices.com 

Mirnesa Hasanovic Complete Highway (305) 307-1888  almedina@completehighwayidentity.com 

Sara Storey FDOT 772-429-4921 sara.storey@dot.state.fl.us 

Stephen Lewis Under Power Corp (305) 468-9900 s.lewis@underpowercorp.com 

Sheila Friend J&J Towing 954-972-0855 JJtow0855@hotmail.com 

Todd Hammerle DBI Services  386-878-3949 Todd.hammerle@Dbiservices.com 
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